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JACKPOT JUMPING - 29th August 2022

Class 1 : 30cms
Rider

Charlie Charnley
Evie Beckinsale
Evie Allen
Aliyah Woolery
Harriet Oakes

Class 2 : 40cms
Rider

Evie Beckinsale
Aliyah Woolery
Harriet Oakes
Tiah duce

Louis Cox
Amelia Morris
Jessica Colabella

Horse
Carrie
Jac
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Jinny
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8 | Nelly Ferris Tyson 0 1

Class 3a : 50cms JUNIOR - SPONSORED BY KEELY’S CANINE & KITTEN CARE

No. |Rider Horse Member Faults Time Placing
11 |Summer Richards Midnight Runner Y 0 38.84 1st £50
9 | Evie Beckinsale Elsa 0 39.55 2nd £15
5 |Emelia Allen Leo 0 41.36 3rd £5
3 | Tiah duce Little miss may Y 0 42.93 4th
8 | Harriet Briand-Hall Poise 0 47.25 5th
4 | Amelia Morris MiraMax Miles Ahead 0 49.78 6th
10 |Isabella Beaumont Native Dancer 0 54.2
12 |Nelly Ferris Tyson 0 57.70
. . > 2 | Evie Beckinsale Jac 0 58.08
Ca“"‘e "‘ K‘ffe“ Care 13 |Nelly Ferris Bailey 4 36.76
7 |Jonty Hughes Lilly 4 39.58
Louis Cox Harry 4 57.33
Chloe burton Rhubarb E

Class 3b : 50cms SENIOR

No. |Rider Horse Faults Time Placing
3 |Honor Challand Woody 0 41.76 1st £40
1 |Thomas Flannery Smart Clover 0 49.28 2nd £10
5 |Amanda Edmondson Blue Bailey 0 61.05 3rd
6 |Thomas Flannery Carrigbeg A-Z 4 51.25 4th
4 |Victoria Steadman Tizer 4 61.93 5th
2 | Jessica Colabella Flicka 16 71.41 6th

Class 4a : 60cms JUNIORS - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emily Chambers)



No. |Rider Horse Faults Time Placing
14 |Evie-May Davies Pippin 0 29.71 1st £70
5 | Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise 0 32.01 2nd £25
19 |Evie-May Davies Cody 0 34.52 3rd 15
6 | Evie Beckinsale Elsa 0 35.16 4th £10
17 | Charlie Snaith Bella 0 36.58 5th £5
8 | Tristan Cox Max 0 36.83 6th

Sophie Coupe Bluebelle 0 39.33
Sophie Coupe Magic 0 40.06
Thomas Colley Knockanroe Valley 0 40.13
Emelia Allen Leo 0 41.18
Tiah duce Little miss may 0 44,9
Harriet Briand-Hall Poise 0 47.18
Emma Seaton Josie 0 56.05
Frankie Lee Charlie 0 79.6
Jonty Hughes Jacko 4 29.03
Jonty Hughes Lilly 4 34.63
Summer Richards Midnight Runner 4 37.41

23 | Nelly Ferris Lizzie 4 40.21
9 |Layla thorley Dotty 4 43.15
10 | Charlie Blackburn jones |Tilly 4 49.56
16 |Isabella Beaumont Native Dancer 4 84.18
15 |Chloe burton Rhubarb 8 54.23
11 |Lulie Jones-Perrott Darcey 16 69.45

Class 4b : 60cms SENIORS - SPONSORED BY THERAPLATE MIDLANDS
No. |Rider Horse Member Faults Time Placing
. 8 |Ruth minton Margo 0 33.14 1st £40



THERAPLATE MIDLANDS

VORTEX WAVE THERAPY
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No.

13
17

14
18

10

'\ Veterinary Physiotherapy
A RAMP Registered p

12

15
16

Rebecca Colabella
Amanda edmondson
Shelley Brydon-Mason
Amber Dimmock

Tom Flannery
Heather Busby
Victoria Steadman
Tom Flannery

Class 5a : 70cms JUNIORS - SPONSORED BY LUCIANNA CHURC

Rider

Jonty Hughes
Thomas Colley
Sienna Dove

Olivia Wheeler
Evie-May Davies
Nelly Ferris

Charlie Blackburn jones
Evie-May Davies
Martha Jones-Perrott
Tristan Cox

Summer Richards
Beatrice Madders
Lulie Jones-Perrott
Macy Stokes

Olivia Wheeler
Sienna Dove

Layla thorley

Rosie

Blue bailey
Hapigolucki
Lunar

Smart Clover
Rambo

Tizer
Carrigbeg A-Z

Horse

Jacko

Knockanroe Valley
Prancer

Robin Rue

Pippin

Flash

Tilly

Cody

Frizzy

Max

Midnight Runner
Izzy whizzy
Darcey

Doylan Gorgeous Guy
Lucy Brown
Charlie

Dotty

Member
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39.88
61.1
35.84
75.94
51.18
53.66
62.36

57.30

Time
29.6
38.8

38.93

39.86

28.96

33.63

34.26

34.58

40.04

40.15

47.81

47.91

52.05

29.45

39.43

44.74

46.63

2nd £10
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Placing
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2nd 20
3rd10
4th 5
5
6th
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Emma Seaton

Josie

Class 5b : 70cms SENIORS - SPONSORED BY ROWTON BREWEF

Rider

Ruth Minton
Shelley Brydon-Mason
AIMEE BLACKMORE
lan Fenny

Tom Flannery

Ruth Minton

Karen Davies

Katie Bowen

Susan Preston
Heather Busby
Rebecca Colabella
Amber Dimmock
Bethanie Webb

Horse

Gracie
Hapigolucki
AVALANCHE
Eddington
Deluxe Amendment
Margo

Sisulu

Redhill dandy
Honey
Rambo

Rosie

Lunar

Craigy Rose

Class 6 : 80cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi

Rider

Evie-May Davies
Evie-May Davies
Martha Jones-Perrott
Max Harrison

Nelly Ferris

Ffion Wycherley
Macy Stokes

Horse S| Member
Pippin Junior
Cody Junior
Frizzy Junior (10 ar
Silent Storm Junior (11-1¢
Flash Junior
J Junior (11-1¢

Doylan Gorgeous Guy Ju Y
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16

58.26

Time
36.64
40.75
44.52
46.35
49.38
33.35
37.96
38.36
45.16
55.25
52.46

Time
35.96
38.66
41.46
48.63
42.78
53.22
37.71

Placing
1st £50
2nd £15
3rd £5
4th
5Sth
6th

Placing

1st £40

2nd £10
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Suranne Kelly

Ruth Minton
Lisa Hansford
Natalie edge
Michaela Bee
Bella Brown
Katie Bowen
Tom Flannery
Susan Preston
Erin Homer
Sally Howse
lan Fenny
Victoria Hutton
Karen Davies
Rebecca Colabella

Bradley

Milo

Zeus

Teddy
Bravissimo
Milly

Redhill dandy
Delux Amendment
Honey
Here’s Teddy
Promise
Eddington
Dillon

Sisulu

Rosie

Junior (11-1¢

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Class 7 : 90cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi

Rider

Anya Brown
Maisie Grew
Georgia Adams
Bella Timmis
Natalie edge
Max Harrison
Julie Derry
Bella Timmis

Horse
Balou
Rodney

FA Hills Nice and Easy

Honeyhill Impulse
Teddy

Silent Storm
Finley

Jack Storm

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior (11-1¢
Senior
Junior (11-1¢
Senior
Senior
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34.78
35.46
36.15
39.1
40.53
45
51.81
48.66
56.4
70.5
43.56
48.9
53.83

Time
31.63
34.34
34.73
44.15
37.36
41.51
45.68
37.41

1st £50

2nd £15

3rd £5
4th
5th
6th

Placing
1st £50
2nd £15
3rd £5
4th
5th
6th
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Camilla Martin George Senior

Bella Brown Milly Senior
Maisie Grew Newtown Grange Senior
Ffion Wycherley J Junior (11-1¢
Lisa Hansford Zeus Senior
Michaela Bee Bravissimo Senior

Class 8 : 100cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (En
Rider Horse

Georgia Adams FA Hills Nice and Easy
Anya Brown Carter

Maisie Grew Newtown Grange
Olivia Mclaughlin Illane Spark

Bella Timmis Jack Storm

Camilla Martin George
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Faults

12
20

40.85

41.32

43.31
46.5

Time
36.88
37.53
44.66
46.96
43.36
55.8

Placing

1st £40

2nd £10
3rd
4th
5Sth
6th



