

JACKPOT JUMPING - 29th August 2022

		Class 1: 30cms				
1	No.	Rider	Horse		Faults	Placing
	1	Charlie Charnley	Carrie		0	1
	2	Evie Beckinsale	Jac		0	1
	3	Evie Allen	Spirit		0	1
	4	Aliyah Woolery	Diamond		0	1
	5	Harriet Oakes	Jinny			
		Class 2: 40cms				
ſ	No.	Rider	Horse	Member	Faults	Placing
	1	Evie Beckinsale	Jac		0	1
	2	Aliyah Woolery	Diamond		0	1
	3	Harriet Oakes	Jinny		0	1
	4	Tiah duce	Little miss may	Υ	0	1
	5	Louis Cox	Harry		0	1
	6	Amelia Morris	MiraMax Miles Ahead		0	1

	8	Nelly Ferris	Tyson			0	1
		Class 3a : 50cms JUNIC	OR - SPONSORED BY KEELY'	S CANINE & K	ITTEN CARE		
	No.	Rider	Horse	Member	Faults	Time	Placing
	11	Summer Richards	Midnight Runner	Υ	0	38.84	1st £50
	9	Evie Beckinsale	Elsa		0	39.55	2nd £15
	5	Emelia Allen	Leo		0	41.36	3rd £5
	3	Tiah duce	Little miss may	Y	0	42.93	4th
Keely's	8	Harriet Briand-Hall	Poise		0	47.25	5th
	4	Amelia Morris	MiraMax Miles Ahead		0	49.78	6th
"	10	Isabella Beaumont	Native Dancer		0	54.2	
	12	Nelly Ferris	Tyson		0	57.70	
canine & Kiffen Care	2	Evie Beckinsale	Jac		0	58.08	
ranine & kitten care	13	Nelly Ferris	Bailey		4	36.76	
	7	Jonty Hughes	Lilly		4	39.58	
	1	Louis Cox	Harry		4	57.33	
	6	Chloe burton	Rhubarb		E		
		Class 3b : 50cms SENIC	OR .				
	No.	Rider	Horse		Faults	Time	Placing
	3	Honor Challand	Woody		0	41.76	1st £40
	1	Thomas Flannery	Smart Clover		0	49.28	2nd £10
	5	Amanda Edmondson	Blue Bailey		0	61.05	3rd
	6	Thomas Flannery	Carrigbeg A- Z		4	51.25	4th
	4	Victoria Steadman	Tizer		4	61.93	5th
	2	Jessica Colabella	Flicka		16	71.41	6th
		Class 4a · 60cms ILINIC	ORS - SPONSORED BY RICHI	FIFI D FOLIEST	RIAN (Emily Cha	mhors)	

	No.	Rider	Horse	Member	Faults	Time	Placing
	14	Evie-May Davies	Pippin		0	29.71	1st £70
_	5	Macy Stokes	Kalmara What a Surprise	Υ	0	32.01	2nd £25
_	19	Evie-May Davies	Cody		0	34.52	3rd 15
_	6	Evie Beckinsale	Elsa		0	35.16	4th £10
_	17	Charlie Snaith	Bella		0	36.58	5th £5
_	8	Tristan Cox	Max		0	36.83	6th
	21	Sophie Coupe	Bluebelle	Υ	0	39.33	
	13	Sophie Coupe	Magic	Υ	0	40.06	
	20	Thomas Colley	Knockanroe Valley		0	40.13	
B	3	Emelia Allen	Leo		0	41.18	
00	2	Tiah duce	Little miss may	Υ	0	44.9	
	4	Harriet Briand-Hall	Poise		0	47.18	
RICHFIELD	18	Emma Seaton	Josie		0	56.05	
EQUESTRIAN	22	Frankie Lee	Charlie		0	79.6	
	12	Jonty Hughes	Jacko		4	29.03	
	1	Jonty Hughes	Lilly		4	34.63	
	7	Summer Richards	Midnight Runner	Υ	4	37.41	
_	23	Nelly Ferris	Lizzie		4	40.21	
_	9	Layla thorley	Dotty	Υ	4	43.15	
_	10	Charlie Blackburn jones	Tilly		4	49.56	
_	16	Isabella Beaumont	Native Dancer		4	84.18	
_	15	Chloe burton	Rhubarb		8	54.23	
_	11	Lulie Jones-Perrott	Darcey		16	69.45	
		Class 4b: 60cms SENIOI	RS - SPONSORED BY THERA	PLATE MIDL	ANDS		
	No.	Rider	Horse	Member	Faults	Time	Placing
-	8	Ruth minton	Margo		0	33.14	1st £40



	6	Rebecca Colabella	Rosie	0	39.88	2nd £10
	4	Amanda edmondson	Blue bailey	0	61.1	3rd
	7	Shelley Brydon-Mason	Hapigolucki	4	35.84	4th
	9	Amber Dimmock	Lunar	4	75.94	5th
	2	Tom Flannery	Smart Clover	8	51.18	6th
	5	Heather Busby	Rambo	8	53.66	
	3	Victoria Steadman	Tizer	8	62.36	
	1	Tom Flannery	Carrigbeg A - Z	24	57.30	
П						



		Class 5a: 70cms JUNIO	RS - SPONSORED BY LUCIA	NNA CHURC			
	No.	Rider	Horse	Member	Faults	Time	Placing
	3	Jonty Hughes	Jacko		0	29.6	1 £60
	13	Thomas Colley	Knockanroe Valley		0	38.8	2nd 20
	17	Sienna Dove	Prancer		0	38.93	3rd10
	9	Olivia Wheeler	Robin Rue		0	39.86	4th 5
	14	Evie-May Davies	Pippin		4	28.96	5
	18	Nelly Ferris	Flash		4	33.63	6th
•	7	Charlie Blackburn jones	Tilly		4	34.26	
1	10	Evie-May Davies	Cody		4	34.58	
1	6	Martha Jones-Perrott	Frizzy		4	40.04	
į	1	Tristan Cox	Max		4	40.15	
•	4	Summer Richards	Midnight Runner	Υ	4	47.81	
	12	Beatrice Madders	Izzy whizzy		4	47.91	
	5	Lulie Jones-Perrott	Darcey		4	52.05	
	8	Macy Stokes	Doylan Gorgeous Guy	Υ	8	29.45	
	15	Olivia Wheeler	Lucy Brown		8	39.43	
	16	Sienna Dove	Charlie		8	44.74	
	2	Layla thorley	Dotty	Υ	8	46.63	

Class 5b: 70cms SENIORS - SPONSORED BY ROWTON BREWEF No. Rider Horse Faults Time Placing									
No. Rider Horse Faults Time Placing	Ü	11	Emma Seaton	Josie			16	58.26	
No. Rider Horse Faults Time Placing									
No. Rider Horse Faults Time Placing									
11 Ruth Minton Gracie 0 36.64 1st £50			Class 5b: 70cms SENIO	RS - SPONSORED BY RO	WT	ON BREWEF			
2 Shelley Brydon-Mason Hapigolucki 0 40.75 2nd £15 3 AIMEE BLACKMORE AVALANCHE 0 44.52 3rd £5 8 Ian Fenny Eddington 0 46.35 4th 7 Tom Flannery Deluxe Amendment 0 49.38 5th 12 Ruth Minton Margo 4 33.35 6th 15 Karen Davies Sisulu 4 37.96 6 Katie Bowen Redhill dandy 4 38.36 10 Susan Preston Honey 4 45.16 1 Heather Busby Rambo 8 55.25 4 Rebecca Colabella Rosie 12 52.46 13 Amber Dimmock Lunar E 14 Bethanie Webb Craigy Rose E Class 6: 80cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi No. Rider Horse S Member Faults Time Placing 7 Evie-May Davies Pippin Junior 4 35.96 1st £40 6 Evie-May Davies Cody Junior 4 38.66 2nd £10 1 Martha Jones-Perrott Frizzy Junior (10 ar 4 41.46 3rd 3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-1) 4 48.63 4th 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th		No.	Rider	Horse			Faults	Time	Placing
3 AIMEE BLACKMORE AVALANCHE 0 44.52 3rd £5 8 lan Fenny Eddington 0 46.35 4th 7 Tom Flannery Deluxe Amendment 0 49.38 5th 12 Ruth Minton Margo 4 33.35 6th 15 Karen Davies Sisulu 4 37.96 16 Katie Bowen Redhill dandy 4 38.36 10 Susan Preston Honey 4 45.16 1 Heather Busby Rambo 8 55.25 4 Rebecca Colabella Rosie 12 52.46 13 Amber Dimmock Lunar E 14 Bethanie Webb Craigy Rose E 15 Class 6 : 80cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi 7 Evie-May Davies Pippin Junior 4 35.96 1st £40 6 Evie-May Davies Cody Junior 4 38.66 2nd £10 1 Martha Jones-Perrott Frizzy Junior (10 ar 4 41.46 3rd 3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-10 4 48.63 4th 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th 10 44.52 3rd £5		11	Ruth Minton	Gracie			0	36.64	1st £50
Summary Eddington		2	Shelley Brydon-Mason	Hapigolucki			0	40.75	2nd £15
Tom Flannery Deluxe Amendment Deluxe Amendmen		3	AIMEE BLACKMORE	AVALANCHE			0	44.52	3rd £5
Class 6 : 80cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi No. Rider Horse Faults Frizzy Junior 10 38.36 2008		8	Ian Fenny	Eddington			0	46.35	4th
Class 6 : 80cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi No. Rider Horse Faults Frizzy Junior 10 38.36 2008	ONBRE	7	Tom Flannery	Deluxe Amendment			0	49.38	5th
Class 6 : 80cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi No. Rider Horse Faults Frizzy Junior 10 38.36 2008	DREW	12	Ruth Minton	Margo			4	33.35	6th
1 Heather Busby Rambo 8 55.25 4 Rebecca Colabella Rosie 12 52.46 13 Amber Dimmock Lunar E 14 Bethanie Webb Craigy Rose E Class 6: 80cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi No. Rider Horse S Member Faults Time Placing 7 Evie-May Davies Pippin Junior 4 35.96 1st £40 6 Evie-May Davies Cody Junior 4 38.66 2nd £10 1 Martha Jones-Perrott Frizzy Junior (10 ar 4 41.46 3rd 3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-10 4 48.63 4th 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th	E C	15	Karen Davies	Sisulu			4	37.96	
1 Heather Busby Rambo 8 55.25 4 Rebecca Colabella Rosie 12 52.46 13 Amber Dimmock Lunar E 14 Bethanie Webb Craigy Rose E Class 6: 80cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi No. Rider Horse S Member Faults Time Placing 7 Evie-May Davies Pippin Junior 4 35.96 1st £40 6 Evie-May Davies Cody Junior 4 38.66 2nd £10 1 Martha Jones-Perrott Frizzy Junior (10 ar 4 41.46 3rd 3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-10 4 48.63 4th 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th	* * *	6	Katie Bowen	Redhill dandy			4	38.36	
A Rebecca Colabella Rosie 12 52.46 13 Amber Dimmock Lunar E 14 Bethanie Webb Craigy Rose E	EST. 2008	10	Susan Preston	Honey			4	45.16	
13 Amber Dimmock Lunar E 14 Bethanie Webb Craigy Rose E	* * * * *	1	Heather Busby	Rambo			8	55.25	
14 Bethanie Webb Craigy Rose E	ROPSHIK	4	Rebecca Colabella	Rosie			12	52.46	
Class 6 : 80cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (Emi		13	Amber Dimmock	Lunar			E		
No. Rider Horse S Member Faults Time Placing 7 Evie-May Davies Pippin Junior 4 35.96 1st £40 6 Evie-May Davies Cody Junior 4 38.66 2nd £10 1 Martha Jones-Perrott Frizzy Junior (10 ar 4 41.46 3rd 3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-10 4 48.63 4th 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th		14	Bethanie Webb	Craigy Rose			E		
No. Rider Horse S Member Faults Time Placing 7 Evie-May Davies Pippin Junior 4 35.96 1st £40 6 Evie-May Davies Cody Junior 4 38.66 2nd £10 1 Martha Jones-Perrott Frizzy Junior (10 ar 4 41.46 3rd 3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-10 4 48.63 4th 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th									
7 Evie-May Davies Pippin Junior 4 35.96 1st £40 6 Evie-May Davies Cody Junior 4 38.66 2nd £10 1 Martha Jones-Perrott Frizzy Junior (10 ar 4 41.46 3rd 3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-16 4 48.63 4th 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th			Class 6: 80cms - SPONS	ORED BY RICHFIELD EQ	UES	TRIAN (Emi			
6 Evie-May Davies Cody Junior 4 38.66 2nd £10 1 Martha Jones-Perrott Frizzy Junior (10 ar 4 41.46 3rd 3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-16 4 48.63 4th 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th		No.	Rider	Horse	9	Member	Faults	Time	Placing
1 Martha Jones-Perrott Frizzy Junior (10 ar 4 41.46 3rd 3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-16 4 48.63 4th 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th		7	Evie-May Davies	Pippin	J	unior	4	35.96	1st £40
3 Max Harrison Silent Storm Junior (11-10 4 48.63 4th RICHFIELD 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th		6	Evie-May Davies	Cody	J	unior	4	38.66	2nd £10
RICHFIELD 8 Nelly Ferris Flash Junior 8 42.78 5th		1	Martha Jones-Perrott	Frizzy	J	unior (10 ar	4	41.46	3rd
EQUESTRIAN		3	Max Harrison	Silent Storm	J	unior (11-1(4	48.63	4th
5 Ffion Wycherley JJ Junior (11-16 12 53.22 6th	RICHFIELD	8	Nelly Ferris	Flash	J	unior	8	42.78	5th
		5	Ffion Wycherley	JJ	J	unior (11-1(12	53.22	6th

Doylan Gorgeous Guy

Υ

16

37.71

Macy Stokes



4	Suranne Kelly	Bradley	Junior (11-16	E		
19	Ruth Minton	Milo	Senior	0	34.78	1st £50
18	Lisa Hansford	Zeus	Senior	0	35.46	2nd £15
16	Natalie edge	Teddy	Senior	0	36.15	3rd £5
17	Michaela Bee	Bravissimo	Senior	0	39.1	4th
14	Bella Brown	Milly	Senior	0	40.53	5th
8	Katie Bowen	Redhill dandy	Senior	0	45	6th
9	Tom Flannery	Delux Amendment	Senior	0	51.81	
12	Susan Preston	Honey	Senior	8	48.66	
15	Erin Homer	Here's Teddy	Senior	8	56.4	
11	Sally Howse	Promise	Senior	8	70.5	
10	lan Fenny	Eddington	Senior	12	43.56	
13	Victoria Hutton	Dillon	Senior	12	48.9	
20	Karen Davies	Sisulu	Senior	12	53.83	
6	Rebecca Colabella	Rosie	Senior	E		



	Class 7: 90cms - SPONS	ORED BY RICHFIELD EQUE	STRIAN (Emi			
No.	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Placing
1	Anya Brown	Balou	Senior	0	31.63	1st £50
11	Maisie Grew	Rodney	Senior	0	34.34	2nd £15
9	Georgia Adams	FA Hills Nice and Easy	Senior	0	34.73	3rd £5
2	Bella Timmis	Honeyhill Impulse	Junior (11-16	0	44.15	4th
2	Natalie edge	Teddy	Senior	4	37.36	5th
3	Max Harrison	Silent Storm	Junior (11-16	4	41.51	6th
10	Julie Derry	Finley	Senior	4	45.68	
6	Bella Timmis	Jack Storm	Senior	8	37.41	



7	Camilla Martin	George	Senior	8	40.85	
12	Bella Brown	Milly	Senior	8	41.32	
8	Maisie Grew	Newtown Grange	Senior	8	43.31	
1	Ffion Wycherley	JJ	Junior (11-16	8	46.5	
4	Lisa Hansford	Zeus	Senior	E		
3	Michaela Bee	Bravissimo	Senior	R		



	Class 8: 100cms - SPON	Class 8: 100cms - SPONSORED BY RICHFIELD EQUESTRIAN (En						
No.	Rider	Horse		Faults	Time	Placing		
6	Georgia Adams	FA Hills Nice and Easy		0	36.88	1st £40		
5	Anya Brown	Carter		0	37.53	2nd £10		
4	Maisie Grew	Newtown Grange		4	44.66	3rd		
3	Olivia Mclaughlin	Illane Spark		8	46.96	4th		
1	Bella Timmis	Jack Storm		12	43.36	5th		
2	Camilla Martin	George		20	55.8	6th		